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Jun-Fri@GIHS 2025 (Jan-Apr) · Fri-Jun-B

Round 1 · Week starting Sun 19 Jan 2025

Glenunga High School

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

The dumplings have a BYE.

Fri 24 Jan 2025 19:00 Court 1 Networth Doylies

Fri 24 Jan 2025 20:00 Court 1 Visa Cash App Volleying Balls scratch team

Fri 24 Jan 2025 20:00 Court 2 Pembroke Royals B1: Banana in Pajama

Round 2 · Week starting Sun 26 Jan 2025

Glenunga High School

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

Fri 31 Jan 2025 19:00 Court 1 The dumplings Visa Cash App Volleying Balls

Fri 31 Jan 2025 20:00 Court 1 B1: Banana in Pajama Doylies

Fri 31 Jan 2025 20:00 Court 2 Networth Pembroke Royals
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Round 3 · Week starting Sun 02 Feb 2025

Glenunga High School

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

Fri 07 Feb 2025 19:00 Court 1 Doylies The dumplings

Fri 07 Feb 2025 20:00 Court 1 B1: Banana in Pajama Networth

Fri 07 Feb 2025 20:00 Court 2 Visa Cash App Volleying Balls Pembroke Royals

Round 4 · Week starting Sun 09 Feb 2025

Glenunga High School

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

Fri 14 Feb 2025 19:00 Court 1 Networth Visa Cash App Volleying Balls

Fri 14 Feb 2025 20:00 Court 1 Pembroke Royals Doylies

Fri 14 Feb 2025 20:00 Court 2 The dumplings B1: Banana in Pajama

Round 5 · Week starting Sun 16 Feb 2025

Glenunga High School

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

Fri 21 Feb 2025 19:00 Court 1 The dumplings Networth

Fri 21 Feb 2025 20:00 Court 1 B1: Banana in Pajama Pembroke Royals

Fri 21 Feb 2025 20:00 Court 2 Doylies Visa Cash App Volleying Balls
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Round 6 · Week starting Sun 23 Feb 2025

Glenunga High School

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

Fri 28 Feb 2025 19:00 Court 1 Doylies Networth

Fri 28 Feb 2025 20:00 Court 1 Visa Cash App Volleying Balls B1: Banana in Pajama

Fri 28 Feb 2025 20:00 Court 2 Pembroke Royals The dumplings

Round 7 · Week starting Sun 02 Mar 2025

Glenunga High School

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

Fri 07 Mar 2025 19:00 Court 1 The dumplings Visa Cash App Volleying Balls

Fri 07 Mar 2025 20:00 Court 1 B1: Banana in Pajama Doylies

Fri 07 Mar 2025 20:00 Court 2 Networth Pembroke Royals

Round 8 · Week starting Sun 09 Mar 2025

Glenunga High School

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

Fri 14 Mar 2025 19:00 Court 1 B1: Banana in Pajama Networth

Fri 14 Mar 2025 20:00 Court 1 Doylies The dumplings

Fri 14 Mar 2025 20:00 Court 2 Visa Cash App Volleying Balls Pembroke Royals
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Round 9 · Week starting Sun 16 Mar 2025

Glenunga High School

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

Fri 21 Mar 2025 19:00 Court 1 The dumplings B1: Banana in Pajama

Fri 21 Mar 2025 20:00 Court 1 Networth Visa Cash App Volleying Balls

Fri 21 Mar 2025 20:00 Court 2 Pembroke Royals Doylies

Round 10 · Week starting Sun 30 Mar 2025

Glenunga High School

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

Fri 04 Apr 2025 19:00 Court 1 The dumplings Networth

Fri 04 Apr 2025 20:00 Court 1 Doylies Visa Cash App Volleying Balls

Fri 04 Apr 2025 20:00 Court 2 B1: Banana in Pajama Pembroke Royals

Finals · Week starting Sun 06 Apr 2025

Glenunga High School

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

Grand Final (8pm): 1st v 2nd - best of 3 untimed
Play-offs 3rd v 4th, 5th v 6th

Fri 11 Apr 2025 19:00 Court 1 B1: Banana in Pajama The dumplings

Fri 11 Apr 2025 20:00 Court 1 Doylies Networth

Page 4 of 5 Accessed at 12 Apr 2025 at 06:44:17



Fri 11 Apr 2025 20:00 Court 2 Pembroke Royals Visa Cash App Volleying Balls
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